Schnittliste 2015 Méanner Kreisklasse E1

I

. Pass Name

105440 Habermeyer Markus
105436 Fritzmann Werner
105435|Fritzmann Beate *
105458 Roos Patricia
036139 List Marco
123184 Forstel Wilhelm
105444 |Imbs Sabrina *
124514 Wagner Holger
046747 Ostmann Carsten *
10107490 Botvinko Sergej
11123144 Banner Stefan

12 123187 Gawert Manfred
13123153 Losgar Rudi

14 123156 Schmitt Harald
15123047 Beutel Horst

16 128402 Paptistella Tino
17123046 Beutel Gerd
18036008 Geck Julia
19105434 Dotterweich Walter
20124513 Wagner Bernd
21124517 Wagner Willi
22046739 Albrecht Christian
23/123050|NuRlein Dieter
24048038 /Grol3 Steffen
25124510 Mdhrlein Rainer
26124509 Kundler Herbert
27124481 Ramer Reinhold
28125246 Rul’ Ludwig
29123155 0Oppel Josef
30129781 Oppelt Markus
31046773 Kram Heike
32123154 Nistler Xaver
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Altersgr.

Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Jugend U23
Senioren A
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Senioren B
Senioren B
Aktive
Senioren B
Aktive
Senioren B
Jugend U18
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren B
Jugend U18
Senioren A
Aktive
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren B
Aktive
Aktive
Senioren B

33125239 Froelich-Wagner Chri Aktive

34019097 Beringer Maximilian

Jugend U23

m/w

3
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Mannschaft

SKC Victoria Bamberg g
SKC Victoria Bamberg g
SKC Victoria Bamberg g
SKC Victoria Bamberg g
SKK Baunach 4

BSG Franken g

SKC Victoria Bamberg g
Polizei SV Bamberg 3
BSG Franken g

MTV Bamberg g

TSV Burgwindheim 3
BSG Franken g

TSV Burgwindheim 3
TSV Burgwindheim 3
SKK Baunach 4

BSG Franken g

SKK Baunach 4

SKC Victoria Bamberg g
SKC Victoria Bamberg g
Polizei SV Bamberg 3
Polizei SV Bamberg 3

1. FC Oberhaid g

SKK Baunach 4

SKK Baunach 4

Polizei SV Bamberg 3
Polizei SV Bamberg 3

1. FC Oberhaid g

MTV Bamberg g

TSV Burgwindheim 3
SKC Victoria Bamberg g
1. FC Oberhaid g

TSV Burgwindheim 3
MTV Bamberg g

MTV Bamberg g
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Gast-Spiele

546.0
543.0
534.8
527.0
522.5
517.2
515.0
511.0
504.0
502.3
500.0
500.0
497.8
494.0
491.8
489.0
486.8
484.4
483.6
483.2
479.5
477.0
475.7
472.5
472.5
468.0
466.0
465.0
463.0
461.5
461.0
459.0
457.8
455.0

181.2
202.0
175.5
166.0
148.0
173.2
172.0
150.3
172.0/ 7,0
168.7 4,3
156.0/10,0
145.0/12,0
152.3/10,3
149.8| 9,6
154.0 7,8
151.3/ 8,3
150.5 8,7
143.4/ 9,0
144.2| 8,6
136.8/11,8
148.7,9,7
135.0/ 9,0
137.3/13,3
135.5/10,7
142.5/ 8,5
140.0/12,0
149.0/ 9,0
133.5/ 8,0
137.2/112,3
129.0/11,5
140.5/ 9,5
131.4/13,6
117.2 /14,2
128.0/12,0

2,5
2,0
4,2
50
8,5
6,0
2,0
6,7
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Heim-Spiele Gesamt

Sp Ges-# Abr-# Fe-# Sp Ges-# Abr-# Fe-# Sp Ges-# Abr-# Fe-#

563.0/195.2/ 0,5 | 8 554.5/188.2| 1,5
540.0|181.0 2,8 | 5 540.6|185.2| 2,6
610.0220.0/ 0,0 | 5 549.8/184.4| 3,4
596.0221.0/ 4,0 | 2 561.5/193.5/4,5
493.5/142.5/12,0 4 |508.0|145.2/10,2
507.2|160.8| 6,7 10/ 511.2|165.8| 6,4

0.0 | 0.0 |0,0/|1 |515.0/172.0/ 2,0
509.5|169.5 4,7 510.0|163.1 5,3
504.5|169.0| 6,5 504.3|170.0| 6,7
504.5|166.5 3,0 503.6 |167.4| 3,6
504.0|151.512,0 3 502.7|153.0|11,3
480.7|145.3| 7,0 | 4 |485.5/145.2| 8,2
489.0/144.4|11,0/11/493.8/148.7/10,6
472.5/139.5/9,8 | 9 |484.4/145.2| 9,7
484.3/142.3|/ 9,2 |12|488.1/148.2| 8,5
472.2|132.8|12,5| 7 |479.4/140.7/10,7
506.0|154.0| 7,6 |11 /495.5|152.1| 8,2
521.2|178.2|5,2 | 9 500.8/158.9| 7,3
520.2|174.5 6,5 499.9|157.7|7,7
501.0|147.0| 6,5 488.3|139.7/10,3
491.0148.3/ 6,3 483.3/148.6| 8,6

0.0 | 0.0 |0,0 477.0/135.0/ 9,0
503.0|161.0 6,0 |6 489.3|149.2|9,7
479.4/151.4|11,6/11|475.6142.7/11,1
465.2|127.2|/14,0| 7 |467.3/131.6/12,4
458.8/133.8/10,0| 6 |461.8/135.8/10,7
436.0/131.0/14,0| 3 |1456.0/143.0/10,7
421.0/114.5/13,0| 4 |443.0/124.0/10,5
502.6|155.2| 8,6 11 481.0|145.4|10,6
510.0/174.012,0 4 485.8/151.5/11,8
438.8/122.5|15,5| 6 |446.2/128.5/13,5
497.8/140.8/10,2| 9 |476.2/135.6/12,1
433.0/126.4|12,4| 9 |444.0/122.3/13,2
482.0/140.0/13,0| 3 |464.0/132.0/12,3
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35105393 /Scholer Kevin
36 124379 Vatter Susanne

37124507 Heyd Ginter

38128403 Kroner Oswald

39124374 Neu Michael

40 124476 Fritz Gerhard
41 086868 Limmer Thomas

42123186 Gawert Dora

43125244 Richter Sigried

44124505 Hecht Harald
45036140 Loch Lukas

46063130 Stadelmann Ronald
47123189 Ratschker Helmut

48024073 Berger Vera

49105394 Rontgen Lars

50063115 Gleim Lidia

51111396/Schneider Adam
52029251 Schwarz Gabriele
53105452 |Lamprecht Laura
54105464 Wagner Knut
55123044 Baier Gerhard

56 123049 Kreyer Marco

Jugend U18
Aktive
Senioren B
Senioren B
Aktive
Senioren B
Jugend U18
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren A
Jugend U18
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren A
Aktive
Jugend U18
Senioren B
Senioren A
Aktive
Jugend U23
Senioren B
Aktive
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SKC Victoria Bamberg g

1. FC Oberhaid g
Polizei SV Bamberg 3
MTV Bamberg g

1. FC Oberhaid g

1. FC Oberhaid g

1. FC Oberhaid g
BSG Franken g

MTV Bamberg g
Polizei SV Bamberg 3
SKK Baunach 4

BSG Franken g

BSG Franken g

1. FC Oberhaid g
BSG Franken g

1. FC Oberhaid g
MTV Bamberg g

1. FC Oberhaid g

SKC Victoria Bamberg g
SKC Victoria Bamberg g

SKK Baunach 4
SKK Baunach 4

452.0
447.0
443.0
442.0
442.0
438.7
438.0
428.5
427.0
426.7
423.0
422.0
420.0
419.5
418.0
413.7
410.7
391.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

126.0/14,0
119.5/16,5
113.7/18,3
128.0 14,7
129.0/14,5
121.0/16,3
120.0/17,0
118.0/16,5
123.0/13,0
132.3/13,7
123.0/13,0
117.0/16,3
118.0/18,5
128.0/13,5
99.0 22,5
108.3/17,7
128.3/15,3
105.0/18,7
0.0 0,0
0.0 10,0
0.0 10,0
0.0 10,0

489.0/146.0/17,0
425.7|187.3|13,7
471.0/136.0| 7,0
412.0/117.5/19,5

0.0 | 0.0 |0,0
390.0|104.7 20,0
466.7129.0/12,0
439.4129.4|13,4
452.5/135.0/ 9,0
437.3/123.0/14,0
446.0/137.0/12,0
372.0/95.0 19,0

0.0 | 0.0 |0,0
442.0/134.5|15,0
465.0/137.0/13,0
454.5/130.0|15,0
410.0111.2|16,5
363.0|107.0.22,0
537.0/192.0/ 2,0
508.0/160.0/10,0
495.0/162.0| 7,0
483.0/131.0/10,0
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470.5/136.0/15,5
434.2|160.2|14,8
450.0|119.2|15,5
430.0|123.8|16,6
442.0|129.0|14,5
414.3/112.8|18,2
459.5|126.8|13,2
434.6|124.3|14,8
447.4/132.6/ 9,8
432.0|127.7|13,8
434.5|130.0/12,5
409.5/111.5/17,0
420.0/118.0/18,5
430.8|131.2|14,2
441.5/118.0/17.,8
430.0|117.0/16,6
410.3/118.6/16,0
384.0|105.5/19,5
537.0|192.0/ 2,0
508.0|160.0/10,0
495.0/162.0| 7,0
483.0|131.0/10,0



